


The 11th workshop of the APS Topical Group on Hadronic Physics / Program

Sunday, March 16, 2025

The 11th workshop of the APS Topical Group on Hadronic Physics

Sunday, March 16, 2025

GHP Business Meeting - Room 255B: (Chair: Bernd Surrow) - 255 (6:00 PM - 8:15 PM)

-Conveners: Bernd Surrow

time

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:35PM
6:45PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00 PM

[id] title

[130] GHP Overview
[131] DOE

[135] Award Ceremony
[132] Jefferson Lab
[133] BNL

[134] EIC

[136] Treasurer report
[137] PRC/APS Journals
[140] Closing

Page 1

presenter
SCHENKE, Bjoern
STEVENSON, Sharon
SURROW, Bernd
DEAN, David
DESHPANDE, Abhay
DESHPANDE, Abhay
WEISS, Christian
VOGT, Ramona

SURROW, Bernd



