The 11th workshop of the APS Topical Group on Hadronic Physics

Sunday, March 16, 2025

GHP Business Meeting - Room 255B: (Chair: Bernd Surrow) - 255 (6:00 PM - 8:15 PM)

-Conveners: Bernd Surrow

time	[id] title	presenter
6:00 PM	[130] GHP Overview	SCHENKE, Bjoern
6:15 PM	[131] DOE	STEVENSON, Sharon
6:35 PM	[135] Award Ceremony	SURROW, Bernd
6:45 PM	[132] Jefferson Lab	DEAN, David
7:00 PM	[133] BNL	DESHPANDE, Abhay
7:15 PM	[134] EIC	DESHPANDE, Abhay
7:30 PM	[136] Treasurer report	WEISS, Christian
7:45 PM	[137] PRC/APS Journals	VOGT, Ramona
8:00 PM	[140] Closing	SURROW, Bernd